

**C.case No.18 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-000775-2020
JO-WB00052**

Order No. 15 dated 08.03.2021

Received Suri P.S. Charge sheet No. 65 of 2021 dated 05.03.2021 u/s 21/29 NDPS Act against three accused persons namely 1.Sk Mostak @ Sk Sabu, 2. Sk Rahi @ Rabat and 3. Sk Salem

Seen the charge sheet. Cognizance is taken.

To date(06.04.2021) for appearance and copy.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court,
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

