

**C. case No.18 of 2020**  
**CNR-WBBB01-000775-2020**  
**JO-WB00052**

**Order No 16 dated 06.04.2021**

Today case is fixed for appearance and copy.

All the accused persons on C.B. are present.

Copies are served.

Fix 25.06.2021 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge  
Special Court,  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum

