

C Case No 18 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-000475-2020
JO-WB00837

Order No 14

Dated-20.09.2024

This day is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.

All (03) accused persons, namely, Sk Salim, Golam Murtaja and Sk Rahi @ Robot are on Court bail and they are present before this Court by filing haziras.

Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned.

To date(24.09.2024) for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.