

C Case No 18 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-000475-2020
JO-WB00962

Order No- 22
dated 01-07-2026

This day is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused person Sk Salim on court bail is present by filing hazira and accused person Golam Murtaja on court bail is absent by petition and prays for time through Ld. Advocate.

No ER of WA of Sk Rahi @ Robot is received. Issue reminder.
Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned.

To 23-11-2026 for appearance of accused persons Sk Salim, Golam Murtaja and ER of WA of accsued Sk Rahi @ Robot.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge